


Designed to protect the edges of columns in structures, corner guards are 
mounted in car parks, health facilities, hotel, schools, sports facilities and 
many other commercial and institutional properties.

Sizes
• 65mm x 65mm
• 75mm x 75mm
• 90mm x 90mm
• 100mm x 100mm
• 120mm x 120mm

Our range of speed bumps are made from superior 
quality rubber and are highly resistant to various 
impacts and extreme weather conditions.

Speed Hump
• 50mm x 400mm x 500mm Length   
• 50mm x 350mm x 500mm Length
• 75mm x 400mm x 250mm Length

End Cap
• 50mm x 400mm x 250mm Length
• 50mm x 350mm x 250mm Length
• 75mm x 400mm x 500mm Length 

Solid high impact resistant rubber with insert strip. 
The low profile design prevents damage to front 
and rear spoilers.

Sizes
• 132 mm Base Widths x 80 mm  
   Top Widths x 100mm Height

Length
• 250mm
• 500mm
• 1000mm
• 1800mm  

Applied to round columns and flat walls. Supplied 
with yellow stripe in the center.

Sizes
• 200mm 
• 250mm 
• 120mm

Length
• Standard length is
   4 meters

Thickness
• 20mm 
• 25mm 
• 30mm
• 40mm 
• 50mm 
• 55mm
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X-Joint Car Park & Building Protection Systems

Black / Yellow Black



X-Joint
Car Park &
Building
Protection 
Systems

X-Joint Car Park & Building 
Protection Systems

Extruded profiles made from highly grade synthetic rubber, resilient, 
impact resistant on contact.

Features:

• Impact resistant
• Reduce damage to building components
• Reduces damage to vehicles
• Aesthetic finish with concealed fixings
• Easy to install, maintenance free
• Internal and external use
• Excellent resistance to weathering and UV
• Non-marking
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